AIRO
LED SERIES
AREA/SITE/ROAD LIGHTER
DIMENSIONS
PRODUCT IMAGE(S)SPECIFICATIONS
CERTIFICATIONS/LISTINGS
Construction:
•	Stylish vertically finned die-cast and extruded

Due to our continued efforts to improve our products, product specifications are subject to change without notice.
© 2017 HUBBELL OUTDOOR LIGHTING,  All Rights Reserved • For more information visit our website: www.hubbelloutdoor.com   •  Printed in USA   August 7, 2018 8:07 AM  ASLLED-SPEC
ORDERING EXAMPLE: ASL-A-24L4K-210-4-U-DB
ASL
FAMILY
ASL1 ASL
Series
MOUNTING
A Arm
MAF Mast
Arm
Fitter
# LEDS
8L 8 High
brightness
LEDs
16L 16 High
brightness
LEDs
24L 24 High
brightness
LEDs
CCT
3K 3000K, 70 CRI
4K 4000K, 70 CRI
5K 5000K, 70 CRI
DISTRIBUTION
2 IES TYPE II
3 IES TYPE III
4 IES TYPE IV
5 IES TYPE V
DRIVE
CURRENT
0703 700mA
1406,11 1400mA
2104 2100mA
VOLTAGE
U Universal
120-277V
1 120V
2 208V
3 240V
4 277V
54 480V
F4 347V
OPTIONS
F Fusing (voltage
specified and
determined by
voltage field)
7PR2 7-pin ANSI
twist-lock
photocell
receptacle
RPA(X) Round pole
adapter
(Replace X with
3, 4, 5 or 6
indicating pole
diameter)
SWP7,8,10 SiteSync pre-
commisioned
SWPM7,8,10 SiteSync
Wireless Pre-
Commission  w/
Motion Detection
COLOR
BL Black
DB Dark Bronze
GR Gray
PS Platinum
Silver
WH White
CC5 Custom
Color
ORDERING INFORMATION
1 –  	 Order poles with #2 drill pattern
2 –  	 7-pin  ANSI C136.41—2013 receptacle for
	 use with standard Twist-Lock®
	 photo controls, shorting caps, and
	 ANSI C136.41 external wireless
	 control devices with and without
	 motion/occupancy override
3 –  	 For 24L configurations only
4 –  	 347V-480V not for 24L, 210 - 2100mA option
5 –  	 Contact factory for minimum order quantities
6 –  	 Not available with 347V or 480V
7 –  	 Not available with 208, 240 or 480V
8 – 	 Specify group and zone. See SiteSync product page
	 www.hubbelllighting.com/controls/SiteSync for more details.
9 –  Specify mounting height; 8 = 8’ or less, 40 = 9’ to 40’
10 –	 Only available with 16L configurations
11 –	 Only available with 16L and 24L configurations
SCP_F 6,9 Programmable motion
sensor with dimming
control (line voltage
device not for use with
7PR receptacle option
and external wireless
control devices); A
minimum of one SCP-
REMOTE accessory
remote control required
for configuration; Wide
lens with motion detec-
tion radius
TB Terminal block
ORDERING INFORMATION - STOCK CONFIGURATIONS
Catalog Number Description Mtg. Distribution Wattage
# Drivers
Drive Current
Voltage CCT Lumens LPW
Weight
lbs. (kg)
ASL-16L-3                                 Medium size 16 LED configuration, Dark Bronze Arm Type III 115 1@2100mA 120V-277V 4000K 12,674 110 18 (8.16)
ASL-16L-4                                 Medium size 16 LED configuration, Dark Bronze Arm Type IV 115 1@2100mA 120V-277V 4000K 12,974 113 18 (8.16)
ASL-24L-3                            Large size 24 LED configuration, Dark Bronze              Arm Type III 169 1@2100mA 120V-277V 4000K 18,595 110 20 (9.07)
ASL-24L-4                                Large size 24 LED configuration, Dark Bronze               Arm Type IV 169 1@2100mA 120V-277V 4000K 19,036 113 20 (9.07)
ASL-24L-3-HO                             Large size 24 LED configuration, Dark Bronze               Arm Type III 225 1@700mA 120V-277V 4000K 20,927 93 20 (9.07)
ASL-24L-4-HO                             Large size 24 LED configuration, Dark Bronze               Arm Type IV 225 1@700mA 120V-277V 4000K 21,073 93 20 (9.07)
ASL24L3HOSCPW ASL-A-24L4K-070-3-U-DB-SCP-40F Arm Type III 225 1@700mA 120V-277V 4000K 20,927 93 20 (9.07)
ASL24L3SCPW ASL-A-24L4K-210-3-U-DB-SCP-40F Arm Type III 169 1@2100mA 120V-277V 4000K 18,595 110 20 (9.07)
ASL16L3SCPW ASL-A-16L4K-210-3-U-DB-SCP-40F Arm Type III 115 1@2100mA 120V-277V 4000K 12,674 110 18 (8.16)
Hubbell Outdoor Lighting • 701 Millennium Boulevard • Greenville, SC 29607 • Phone: 864-678-1000
Due to our continued efforts to improve our products, product specifications are subject to change without notice.
© 2017 HUBBELL OUTDOOR LIGHTING,  All Rights Reserved • For more information visit our website: www.hubbelloutdoor.com   •  Printed in USA   August 7, 2018 8:07 AM  ASLLED-SPEC
Catalog Number Description HCS System

with MAF mounting type or accessory kit.
Reference SH Spoke Pole Top Brackets for
ordering information.
ASL-MAF INSTALLED
ACCESSORIES - Order Separately
Catalog Number Description
ASL-MAF Mast arm kit with wildlife shield for mounting on 2 3/8" OD arms
SETA2-XX1 Square pole tenon adapter (4 at 90 degrees) (2 3/8” OD tenon)
RETA2-XX1 Round pole tenon adapter (4 at 90 degrees) (2 3/8” OD tenon), requires
CL1S-RPA4-ACC-XX for each luminaire
TETA2-XX1 Hexagonal pole tenon adapter (3 at 120 degrees) (2 3/8” OD tenon)
ASL-EHS-BL External house side shield (1 kit contains 6 shields)
ASL-ESS-BL External side shield (1 kit contains 6 shields)
ASL-ARMMTG-XX1 Arm mounting kit for side of pole attachment
SCP-REMOTE Remote control for SCPW option. Order at least one per project to program and
control
CL1S-RPA(*)-ACC-XX1 Round Pole Adapter (* denotes pole diameter; 3 = 3 ¼” -3 ¾”; 4 = 3 7/8” – 6”)
WB-AREA-XX1 Wall bracket. Requires universal mounting block option.
PTL-1 Photocontrol - twist-lock cell (120V) - Requires 7PR option
PTL-8 Photocontrol - twist-lock cell (120-277V) - Requires 7PR option
PSC Shorting cap - twist-lock - Requires 7PR option
ASL8L2LENS Type II, 2 lenses included (see table to right for kit quantities)
ASL8L3LENS Type III, 2 lenses included (see table to right for kit quantities)
ASL8L4LENS Type IV, 2 lenses included (see table to right for kit quantities)
ASL8L5LENS Type V, 2 lenses included (see table to right for kit quantities)
1 - Replace XX with color choice, eg.: DB for Dark Bronze
WB-AREA-XX
Wall Mount Accessory
WB-AREA-XX wall mount bracket